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Hello there! We from Freerun Zürich are very excited to hold the opening Jam of this years Swiss Parkour 
Tour. This time we prepared a small guide which can help you find the spots that you like to train at and give 
you a better overview over the Jam :) From 13:00 we will train in the first location and from 15:00 we will 
move on the the second location. There will be a small food and drinks stand where you can recharge during 
the Jam. You can find the videos of the Fun Challenges either on our Instagram or in the SPT Info chat. 

Have fun and send us your clips so we can create a small memory video! Especially the Fun Challenges! :D 
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Fun Challenge „Ab durch die Hecke!“ 

Strides leading up to a running pre, 
where you have to clear a bush for the 
pre, but need to make sure you don’t hit 
the tree with your head. Good luck! 

1 

4 

2 

3 

5 

6 

Fun Challenge: “Fancy Footwork” 

Funky flow line 

Fun Challenge: “Round’ da corna” 

Two different ones: 1st is a climb 
around the corner of the building. 
2nd one is a small technical line. 7 



 

  

8 

Fun Challenge: “break through” 

In this challenge you have to clear 
a small opening in the wall 
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Fun Challenge: “2 people 3 legs” 

In this challenge you and your 
buddy will have to share one leg 
to complete the challenge 


